Produktspezifikation

-~

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.440.71
TOMATO MAXI

TOMATO MAXI, Beutel fiir Obst und
Gemiise aus Baumwolle, 130 g/m2, Beige

130g/m2

100% Baumwolle
15x 20 cm

30 x40 cm
0.0472 kg
0.05247 kg

207

300/50

0.4 mx0.33 mx0.6 m
15.741 kg
8605040044568
420292980000

171



